For American Market
Homeelife
Homeelife
2.4G Mesh
Shenzhen Sunricher Technology Limited is specialized in the wired and wireless
lighting control systems for over 18 years, our products are widely used for the
commercial lighting, industrial lighting and smart home with innovative design and

> Can be externally connected to a regular PUSH switch for control, and
the Push switch type can be modified through the app.
> 4 different device modes DIM, CCT, RGBW, RGB+CCT  in 1 controller,
selectable by Homeelife APP
> 4 different device modes DIM, CCT, RGBW and RGB+CCT in 1 controller,
and selectable by dial switch.
Homeelife
2.4G Mesh
12www.sunricher.com11
04.2
LED Driver
Product Features
Linear Application
Suitable for strip lights, tri-proof lights, floor lights, bracket lights, and other
linear or ultra-thin lights.
SRPL-SB9105N-30CC250-850UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-SB9105N-40CC500-1050UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-SB9105N-50CC650-1300UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-SB9105N-60CC900-1700UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
SRPL-SB9105N-80CC1000-2000UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-SB9105N-96CC1100-2200UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 1
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277

> 12V/200mA
Power
Factor
EfficiencyProduct Model Output Current
mA
Output Power
W
Dimension
mm
Output Voltage
VDC
Channel
CH
Input Voltage
VAC
SRPL-SB9105N-30CCT250-850UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-SB9105N-40CCT500-1050UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-SB9105N-50CCT650-1300UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-SB9105N-60CCT900-1700UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
2
2
2
SRPL-SB9105N-80CCT1000-2000UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 2
SRPL-SB9105N-96CCT1100-2200UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 2
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277